THE CONFIDANTE

CONDOLEEZZARICE
AND

THE CREATION

OF THE

BUSH LEGACY

Glenn Kessler

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS
NEW YORK



CONTNENTS

KEY PERSONNEL

INTRODUCTION: FROM BIRMINGHAM TO BENING

10.

© ©® N o U A W N e

. REBIRTH IN PARIS
. PASSAGE TO NEW DELHI . '

SHOWDOWN NEAR SEOUL
EXPOSED IN RIYADH-
RUMBLE IN. KHARTOUM'

. SLEEPLESS IN JERUSALEM
. A QUESTION IN KIEV
. DOUBLE DATES IN BAGHDAD '

DIPLOMATIC WALTZ IN VIENNA
BLOWUP OVER BEIRUT

CONCLUSION: BACK TO BEIJING—AND BEYOND '

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
NOTES
INDEX

20
48
65
88
102
120
145
158
181
206

233

245
249
275



