THE CONFIDANTE

CONDOLEEZZA RICE AND THE CREATION OF THE BUSH LEGACY

Glenn Kessler

CONTNENTS

NET PERSONNEL	\ IA
NTRODUCTION: FROM BIRMINGHAM TO BEIJING 1. REBIRTH IN PARIS	1
	20
2. PASSAGE TO NEW DELHI . '	48
3. SHOWDOWN NEAR SEOUL	65
4. EXPOSED IN RIYADH-	88
5. RUMBLE IN. KHARTOUM'	102
6. SLEEPLESS IN JERUSALEM	120
7. A QUESTION IN KIEV	145
8. DOUBLE DATES IN BAGHDAD '	158
9. DIPLOMATIC WALTZ IN VIENNA	181
10. BLOWUP OVER BEIRUT	206
CONCLUSION: BACK TO BEIJING—AND BEYOND	233
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	245
NOTES .	249
INDEX	275